
 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 KGA Amateur Series #1 

Wednesday, April 18 
Keene Trace | Keene Run 

Lexington, KY 
 

 KGA Amateur Series #2 
Monday, May 21 

Lake Forest Country Club 
Louisville, KY 

 

 KGA Amateur Series #3 
Monday, July 2 

Bardstown Country Club @ Maywood 
Bardstown, KY 

 

 KGA Amateur Series #4 
Wednesday, August 22 

Oldham Co. Country Club 
LaGrange, KY 

 

 KGA Amateur Series #5 
Tuesday, September 4 

Cherry Blossom Golf Club 
Georgetown, KY 

 
 KGA Amateur Series 

Championship 
September 

 (TBA) 
 

 
 

 

Register for 2018 
tournaments @ 

 kygolf.org 

 
 

 
 

 
 Kentucky Senior Team 

Championship 

Monday & Tuesday, May 7-8 
Indian Hills Country Club 

Bowling Green, KY 
 
 

 Kentucky Four-Ball Championship 
Monday & Tuesday, June 4-5 

Heritage Hill Golf Club 

Shepherdsville, KY 
 
 

Clark’s Pump-n-Shop 
Kentucky Amateur Championship 

Tuesday – Thursday, June 19-21 
Hunting Creek Country Club 

Prospect, KY 
 

Qualifying Sites 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 Kentucky Senior Open 
Monday & Tuesday, August 13-14 

Owensboro Country Club 
Owensboro, KY 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 Kentucky Match Play 

Championships 
(Amateur & Senior Championships) 

Monday – Thursday July 9-12 
(TBA) 

 
 

 Kentucky Open 
Tuesday – Thursday, July 31 – August 2 

Harmony Landing Country Club 
Goshen, KY 

 

Qualifying Sites 
TBA 

 
 
 

 Kentucky Senior Amateur 
Championship 

Tuesday – Wednesday, August 28-29 
Polo Fields G&CC 

Louisville, KY 
 
 

 Kentucky Mid-Amateur 

Championship 
Mon & Tues, October 1-2 

 (TBA) 
 

 

 

 

 designates Senior Player Divisions 

 designates Allied Championship 
 

AMATEUR SERIES CHAMPIONSHIPS CHAMPIONSHIPS 

2018 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE 


